Xl KOMMJIEKCHAA CMAPTAKMALA MAOQY 0 AKOCL Ne 2 MO NJIABAHUIO
OeHb «denvdpuHar»
06 ¢espans 2022r. n/6 MAY «®OK» 25 m.

50 m batrepdnai

1 Anppeesa Maprapura 10 1 00.36,57 ]| 89
2 KwuHax Maprapura 10 Il 00.37,06 1lwoH 86
3 benoboponosa AnbbuHa 10 N 00.41,69 1liwoH 67
4 AnaHkuHa Bepa 12 toHow 00.52,03  2ioH 31
5 WwuwkmHa UpurHa 12 toHow 00.58,32  3ioH 16
6 Hwkesuny [lnaHa 13 - 01.03,82 -- 6
7 JlyHesa [apbna 11 - 01.04,16 - 5
8 CkopukK [apba 13 toHow 01.04,35 - 5
9 TnyuweHKo YcTUHbA 12 - 01.05,90 -- 2

10 Kapomuesa Bnapa 12 toHow 01.10,36 --

11 Ciomak Muppa 10 toHow 01.13,33 --

12 Tapacosa MNonuHa 12 - 01.24,78 --

13 TioTtepeBa AHuUTa 14 - 01.30,00 --
1 Apowyk Muxaun 10 toHow 00.37,04 1lioH 67
2 MetenkuH fipocnas 10 toHow 00.38,91 2ioH 59
3 Caposckuit JleoHup, 11 toHow 00.42,36 2i0H 46
4 3uHkeBuY PomaH 10 toHow 00.42,79 2ioH 44
5 HAHak EBreHumn 11 toHow 00.43,24 2ioH 42
& Yepkacos Aptem 11 toHow 00.47,10 2i0H 29
7 Caxapos Tumoden 11 toHow 00.47,90 2i0H 26
8 ®unbuykos MaTsei 8 toHow 00.48,24 2i0H 25
9 Yaiika Erop 10 toHow 00.49,07 3ioH 23

10 Tleesckuii Ceprei 31 toHow 00.49,49 3ioH 21

11 ®epopees HukuTa 12 toHow 00.51,36 3ioH 17

12 TMonos CemeH 7_ 11 toHow 00.55,57 3ioH 9

13 Xwuranunn JeHuc ¥ toHow 00.56,56 3ioH 7

14 Kowkyp Makcum 11 toHow 00.59,36 -

15 LUWnak Angpeit 12 oHow 01.01,69 --

16 MNopTtHOM Muxaun 11 - 01.02,04 --

17 bapabaHos [laHun 12 wHow 01.02,31 --

18 Pe3uHkoB Aptem 10 toHow 01.03,31 --

19 Bonkos Bnagucnas 11 toHow 01.04,92 -

20 TopbKos JleoH 10 - 01.05,67 --

21 Wwvnos Muxaun 10 toHow 01.06,63 -

22 Nobogos Kupunn 11  woHow 01.07,48 --
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Edppemos Aptem
®ypues AnekcaHap
HomanxaHos ABybakp
Anekcees Aptem
bapbiwes Aptem
Tokapes Aptem
Kapanpawos Erop
AHak Tumoden
CoweHko Makcum
KopobkoB AHTOH
bnaxko Hukuta
Cobones MeaH
Yyxan CemeH

100 m batrepdnaii
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Bacunbesa Buktopusa
Conory6 ApuHa

Manawko Codusa
Hukynunuesa AHrenuHa
Knenukosa UpuHa
AyaHnkosa Codua
Moacocosa AHacTacus
lNneckavesckan Jllogmuna
KoTkoBa BepoHuka
HykoBcKan BepoHuKa

Ayna UpuHa
Pxkeycckan YnbsaHa

EmenbaHos MaTseit
MupoHos Makcum
Bapbiwes AHgpeld
CmupHos eb .
fopHoB Makcum
Apemuyk Tumodert
AHak danun
MoHomapeHko Kupunn
Mepenbirnd Tumodeit
Jlokotkos Tumodei
LLlenenes Aptem
Tambosues AnekcaHap
MBaHoB MBaH

11
10
11
10
12
11
12
13
11
12
10
11
13

COCO OO P~ OO NONO

O b NNNOOOOPRRRENOOODOD

tOHOLWL
1l
1l

I
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
[
1]
I
1]

FOHOLL

01.09,11
01.09,23
01.09,37
01.10,08
01.10,60
01.11,36
01.11,76
01.14,33
01.17,20
01.18,51
01.19.11
01.19,28
01.23,93

01.09,27
01.16,98
01.20,16
01.24,40
01.24,87
01.28,73
01.33,24
01.33,42
01.37,25
01.37,51
01.40,85
01.41,43

01.03,87
01.05,80
01.08,45
01.09,01
01.10,80
01.11,50
01.14,36
01.15.93
01.18,33
01.19,85
01.26,13
01.28,24
01.29,39

1]l
1
]l
]
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
loH
11io0H

I
Il
I
I
I
1
1
1
1]
11
lioH
lioH
loH

110
90
83
74
73
66
58
58
51
51
46
45

108
102
94
93
88
87
80
76
71
68
56
52
50
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Wwunayes Meb
KoBaneHko Kupunn
JleoHTbeB Makcum
Byabko Tumyp
AHULWWEeHKO ApceHuit
Wecronanos Crenax
benocnygues Cemen
Mapkos AHgpeit
Akumos Makap
FoHuyap Aptem
Kynpuenkos Boraan
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01.32,07
01.33,99
01.37,16
o1.37,57
01.37,98
01.39,66
01.39,99
01.47,17
01.49,36
02.01,03
02.20,70

lioH 45
lioH n
loH 37
lioH 36
lioH 35
210H 32
210H 32
210H 21
310H 19
3t0H 8
CmupHoB M.IO.
WUnbuH A.N.
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